
Last name Frist name Agency Pop  Served Position Email County
Adams-Mock Amanda Woodland Centers, Inc. MH/AOD Director of Clinical Training aadams@woodlandcenters.org
Arthur Cordingley Catherine Health Recovery Services MH/AOD Program Director-Bassett House ccordingley@hrs.org Athens
Corbitt Elaine Washington County FCFC FCF Service Coordinator fcfelaine@suddenlinkmail.com Washington
Cox Rhonda Appalachian Behavioral Health MH/AOD Training Officer Rhonda.Cox@mha.ohio.gov Athens
Duncan Crystal Appalachian Behavioral Healthcare (ABH) MH/AOD Psychiatric Nurse Supervisor crystal.duncan@mha.ohio.gov Athens
Ferguson Bilreka Mended Reeds Mental Health MH/AOD Clinical Director bferguson@mendedreeds.org Lawrence
Fox Russell Appalachian Behavioral Healthcare (ABH) MH/AOD Psychologist russell.fox@mha.ohio.gov Athens
Haynes Jacque Genesis HealthCare System MH/AOD Director Behavioral Health jhaynes@genesishcs.org Muskingum
Jones Sandy Genesis HealthCare MH/AOD Clinical Educator Behavioral Health sjones@genesishcs.org Muskingum
Lamb Micki Hopewell Health Center MH/AOD Therapist/ Spvr/Agency Coord of TIC mlamb@hopewellhealth.org Perry
Luce Ron The John W. Clem Recovery House AOD Executive Director director@clemhouse.org Athens
Myers Rhonda Fairfield County ADAMH Board MH/AOD Executive Director rhonda@ohiopps.org Fairfield
Ousley Laura Gallipolis Developmental Center (DODD) DD Trainer laura.ousley@dodd.ohio.gov Gallia
Porter Lynn Fairfield County ADMAH Board MH/AOD Clinical Program Director lporter@ohiopps.org Fairfield
Reisner Debbie Cambridge Developmental Center DD Licensed Social Worker deborah.reisner@dodd.ohio.gov Guernsey
Risser Patrick National Center for Trauma-Informed Care All Trainer/Consultant patrickrisser@gmail.com Ashland
Rust Strunk Linda Health Recovery Services MH/AOD Clinical Coordinator-Bassett House lstrunk@hrs.org Athens
Starr Joyce OhioMHAS MH/AOD Chief of Addiction Services joyce.starr@mha.ohio.gov
Stock Diane Athens County Children Services Child welfare School Social Worker Diane.Stock@jfs.ohio.gov Athens
Waite Tracy Washington County Childrens Services Child welfare Violence Project Coordinator Tracy.Waite@jfs.ohio.gov Washington
Whidden Angie Integrated Services of Appalachian Ohio MH/AOD Integrative Healthcare Manager awhidden@integratedservice.org Athens
Whiteley Kenneth Hocking County Board of DD DD SSA / Behavior Contact kwhiteley@hockingdd.org Hocking
Zircher Miranda Mid-Ohio Psychological Services Inc. MH/AOD Site Supervisor, Clinician mirandazircher@mopsohio.com Fairfield
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